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CUBLINGTON PARISH COUNCIL  
Members of the public and press are entitled to be at the following meeting in accordance with the Public Bodies (Admission to 
Meeting) Act 1960 Section 1 extended by Local Government Act 1972 Section 100 unless precluded by the Parish Council by 
resolution during the whole or part of the proceedings. Such entitlement does not however include the right to speak on any matter 
except at the commencement of the meeting given over specifically for that purpose. Although not a requirement to do so prior 
notification to the Clerk by noon the previous Friday would enable a full response when appropriate to be given. 

Dear Councillors and Residents of Cublington,  
 
I hereby give notice that a meeting of Cublington Parish Council will be held at Orchard Ground on   Tuesday 10th 
May 2022  at 7.30pm. 
 
To members of the Council, you are summoned, to attend this meeting for the purpose of transacting the following 
business.  
 
Members of the public are welcome to attend. Public comment can be made, at the invitation of the Chairman, during 
the first five minutes of the meeting.  
 
 
Mr M G Joy 
(Clerk to Cublington Parish Council) 

 
AGENDA 

 
 

Item Title Lead 

1 Apologies 
 

 

2 To approve and sign minutes of the Parish Council  meeting held on  Tuesday 
8th March  2022 
 

Cllr Vale 
    
 
 

3 Declaration of Interests All 
 

4 To receive Reports: County  Councillors 
 

Cllrs 
Blamires/Bond/ 
Cooper 

5 
 
5.1 
5.2  
5.3 

Accounts  
 
To approve payments since last meeting 
To consider the accounting statement  to 31st March 2022 
To approve the accounting statements by resolution 
  

 
 
M Joy 
M Joy 
M Joy  
 

6 
 
6.1 

Orchard Ground Report/ North Field  
 
New charity and Transfer of Property    
 

Cllr Waters 
 
M Joy/Cllr Waters 
  

7 
 
7.1 
 
 
7.2 
 
 
 
 
 
7.3 
 
 
 

Planning Permissions  
 
19/04435/ACL  Wing Caravan Site  Wing Road  Wing Buckinghamshire LU7 0LB -
Application for Certificate of lawfulness for existing caravan site 

CM/0066/20  Planning Application made under Section 73 of the Town and Country 
Planning Act 1990 to vary Condition 1 (Plans), Condition 2 (Operating Hours) and 
Condition 3 (Lorry Movements) of planning permission 08/20007/AWD at Lockharts 
Farm Recycling Facility, Wing Road, Cublington, LU6 0LB. 

21/03199/App Ridings Cottage Ridings Way Cublington Buckinghamshire LU7 0LW 
Demolition of the existing cottage. Redevelopment of site with three detached 
dwellings and additional access to Ridings Way . Objection on the basis of previous 
objection. CPC to nominate this property for Bucks Council Local Heritage List . 

 
 
 
All  
 
All 
 
 
 
 
 
All  
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7.4 
 
 
 
 

22/00963/AGN -  Walnuts 4 Aston Abbotts Road Cublington Buckinghamshire LU7 
0LG Erection of general purpose agricultural building for storage of implements and 
winter food 

 
All 
 
 

8 
 
8.1 
8.2 
8.3 
8.4 
8.5 
8.6 
8.7 

Village Matters 
 
Traffic , Lockharts   
Street Lighting     
Trees and planters   
Thames Water - sewage pipes Chapel Alley/Silver Street   
Queen’s Jubilee  
Waste Bin – Whitchurch Road  
Defibrillator  

 
 
Cllr Shults    
Cllr Antosiewicz 
Cllr Reilly 
M Joy  
All 
M Joy  
All  


