CUBLINGTON PARISH COUNCIL

Members of the public and press are entitled to be at the following meeting in accordance with the Public Bodies (Admission to Meeting) Act 1960 Section 1 extended by Local Government Act 1972 Section 100 unless precluded by the Parish Council by resolution during the whole or part of the proceedings. Such entitlement does not however include the right to speak on any matter except at the commencement of the meeting given over specifically for that purpose. Although not a requirement to do so prior notification to the Clerk by noon the previous Friday would enable a full response when appropriate to be given.

Dear Councillors and Residents of Cublington,

I hereby give notice that a meeting of **Cublington Parish Council** will be held at Orchard Ground on **Tuesday 10**th **May 2022 at 7.30pm.**

To members of the Council, you are summoned, to attend this meeting for the purpose of transacting the following business.

Members of the public are welcome to attend. Public comment can be made, at the invitation of the Chairman, during the first five minutes of the meeting.

Mr M G Joy

(Clerk to Cublington Parish Council)

AGENDA

Item	Title	Lead
1	Apologies	
2	To approve and sign minutes of the Parish Council meeting held on Tuesday 8 th March 2022	Clir Vale
3	Declaration of Interests	All
4	To receive Reports: County Councillors	Clirs Blamires/Bond/ Cooper
5	Accounts	
5.1 5.2 5.3	To approve payments since last meeting To consider the accounting statement to 31st March 2022 To approve the accounting statements by resolution	M Joy M Joy M Joy
6	Orchard Ground Report/ North Field	Clir Waters
6.1	New charity and Transfer of Property	M Joy/Cllr Waters
7	Planning Permissions	
7.1	19/04435/ACL Wing Caravan Site Wing Road Wing Buckinghamshire LU7 0LB - Application for Certificate of lawfulness for existing caravan site	All
7.2	CM/0066/20 Planning Application made under Section 73 of the Town and Country Planning Act 1990 to vary Condition 1 (Plans), Condition 2 (Operating Hours) and Condition 3 (Lorry Movements) of planning permission 08/20007/AWD at Lockharts Farm Recycling Facility, Wing Road, Cublington, LU6 0LB.	All
7.3	21/03199/App Ridings Cottage Ridings Way Cublington Buckinghamshire LU7 0LW Demolition of the existing cottage. Redevelopment of site with three detached dwellings and additional access to Ridings Way. Objection on the basis of previous objection. CPC to nominate this property for Bucks Council Local Heritage List.	All

Email: cublingtonpc.clerk@gmail.com

7.4	22/00963/AGN - Walnuts 4 Aston Abbotts Road Cublington Buckinghamshire LU7 0LG Erection of general purpose agricultural building for storage of implements and winter food	All
8	Village Matters	
8.1 8.2	Traffic , Lockharts Street Lighting	Cllr Shults Cllr Antosiewicz
8.3	Trees and planters	Cllr Reilly
8.4	Thames Water - sewage pipes Chapel Alley/Silver Street	M Joy
8.5	Queen's Jubilee	All
8.6	Waste Bin – Whitchurch Road	M Joy
8.7	Defibrillator	AII